
Support Oppose Concerned Total

32 0 4 36

Written Janet Raftery janet.raftery@gmail.com 518-618-7108 179 1\2 Cedar Lane 1 5/7/2024 19:56

Written Ms Patricia Pruitt patricia-pruitt@att.net 22925 Carriage Dr  Reno, NV 89521-7817 1 5/12/2024 13:38

Written Ms. Sherrill a Franceschi franceschi@aol.com 9735 Thesolious Ln  Reno, NV 89521-4454 1 5/16/2024 4:04

Written Ms. Katherine Malzahn-Bass malzahnbass@gmail.com 1280 Wisteria Dr  Reno, NV 89511-8156 1 5/19/2024 16:55

Written Gary Cantara gcantara@sbcglobal.net 775-247-4362 3827 S Carson St 1 5/20/2024 7:23

Written Becky Calhoun Beck_calhoun@yahoo.com 775-247-4362 3827 S Carson St 1 5/20/2024 7:24

Written David Malsbury dmalsbury@msn.com 775-813-3483 7190 Pembroke Dr Reno 89502 1 5/20/2024 7:38

Written Ms. Adrian Donatelli signups.adrian@gmail.com 105 Stephens St # A  Chapel Hill, NC 27516-2140 1 5/20/2024 8:37

Written Mr. Martin Murray leemurrayaia@yahoo.com 6083 Torrington Dr  Reno, NV 89511-8519 1 5/20/2024 9:16

Written Susan Rodriguez pigswontfly1956@hotmail.com Scottsdale, Arizona 1 5/20/2024 9:39

Written Mrs. Sandy Lutterman phatsandy@sbcglobal.net 16167 Galena Meadows Dr  Reno, NV 89511-8186 1 5/20/2024 11:03

Written Mrs. Cynthia Madden sweetcyn_67@yahoo.com 7440 Rough Rock Dr  Reno, NV 89502-7617 1 5/20/2024 12:11

Written Kristine McNeal Ward 2 kris_mcneal@hotmail.com 415-250-5620 1851 Steamboat Pkwy Apt 1406 Reno Nv 89521 1 5/20/2024 12:13

Written Anamaria Boustred anamaria@soqueltech.com 1 5/20/2024 14:38

Written Miss Louanne DeBerry ldeberry@hotmail.com 2874 Sierra Manor Dr  Minden, NV 89423-8854 1 5/20/2024 16:17

Written Iris Jehle-Peppard irisjp555@gmail.com 1 5/21/2024 8:43

Written Danny J. Schenker dschenker@whittiertrust.com 775-686-5400 100 W. Liberty Street, Suite 890 Reno NV 89501 1 5/21/2024 8:50

Written Norma Davidson Steamboat Community Normadavidson18@gmail.com 775-741-7750 14050 Feldspar ct Reno NV 89521 1 5/21/2024 10:48

Written Kelly Hyatt wild horse connection wildmustangkelly@watvl.com 775-530-7741 355 taurus circle 1 5/21/2024 10:58

Written Elyse DeVon dedevon@sbcglobal.net 775-453-9004 9805 Haffilinger Lane Reno, NV 89521 1 5/21/2024 11:40

Written
Danielle M. Cady danielle@renocounselingcollective.com 775-302-9973 435 Court St Reno, NV 89501

1
5/21/2024 12:37

Written Linda Brunner grnthumb@windstream.net 417-276-4252 12335 S. 2225 Rd. 1 5/21/2024 13:18

Written Kevin Connington kevinconnington@yahoo.com 11044 Lamour Lane Reno NV 1 5/21/2024 10:24

Written Thomas DeRosier cooljeffdero@gmail.com 1 May 20,2024 6:51 pm

Written Jackie Reilly jreillyrno5@gmail.com 1 May 20,2024 4:20 pm

Written Laurie Smith galinnevada@yahoo.com 1 May 20,2024 3:29 pm

Written Nancy Kelly nkelly775@att.net 10750 Clear  Vista Dr. Reno NV 89521 1 May 20,2024 2:04 pm

Written Terry Cornell tccorneil@charter.ne 1 May 20,2024 12:13 pm

Written Jamie Lum jamielum808@gmail.com 2290 Indian Wells Dr. Reno, NV 89521 1 May 19,2024 9:16 pm

Written Lindsay Harrington lindsay_harrington@outlook.com 10766 Misty Meadows Dr Reno, NV, 89521 1 May 19,2024 11:53 am

Written Todd Thurston tfthurston@gmail.com 1 5/18/2024 17:03

Written Charlotte Blake charlotte.blake@gmail.com 1 5/18/2024 11:18

Written Lukas Blake lukas.blake@gmail.com 1 5/21/2024 14:18

Written Scott Green sandlgreen4211@gmail.com 2298 Indian Wells Dr, Reno NV 89521 1 5/21/2024 14:30

Written Shannon Windle Hidden Valley Wild Horse Protection Fund hiddenvalleywildhorses@gmail.com 625 Rhodes Road, Reno NV 89521 1 5/21/2024 14:31

Written Lori Johnson linlors@aol.com 1 5/21/2024 15:22

May 22, 2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # D.5 Wild Horses Fencing

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date
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����������	
���
���
���������������������
�����	���

���������������
�
��
������
�	���
���
���
������������
�
�����
��
���	����������
��������
����

������������� �����!�����������������
����������	

��
�
������
��������"�������
�����������
#�

�����$
�

�			������%�!&����������
�
��!
�	�������	���

���
��
���
�
�����'()*()+,�*-*.�/0 0123�4�/56327�89::;<=�4�88�4�>5=399?

@==AB-((95=399?C9DD27;E.'C79:(:123(/5632789::;<=FG;<9CH9I(2<69J(2K(LLM?LNHO>PQ@RS?OTPU2>NL=VW0'>X*@VSYETZ[+\][O\)M]0N0O\MLM̂ )()



���������	
��	�
����������������
���
�������
����	������
��	��������� !!�"�� !!�#! $�%&�'()� �*+,-+,.,/�,01.�23)�0�2�45�6�7��� $8�9�77�"2�45�67��� $8#! $�%&�'(�:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::;<=>?@ABCBDCE�FG<B@�H=CEE;@IJ�<K�LC><�:�MGEN�ON=CEE>PEC><QR<STTU:VVW:OXYT�Z[\
]̂_̀ a�b?<c�dECC>�efG>NARECC>WOYYPRBG@AQ?<Bghijka�b=>NGJl�mGJ�Ynl�OXOW�opOo�qmr_a�mGJ<E�emGJ<EPEC><QR<Sgsta�FG<B@�H=CEE�eH=CEEFPEC><QR<Sgu�ECCfNPEC><QR<S�eECCfNPEC><QR<Sgu�DECvw=fPEC><QR<SeDECvw=fPEC><QR<Sgu�m@R=CA�mGEx>Cy�emGEx>Cym@PEC><QR<Sgu�mCRwG>�zDCEI�ezDCEImPEC><QR<Sgu�{GIwACC>|GJA<E�e|GJA<E{PEC><QR<Sgh}~�itka�;@IJ�?<=>?@A�GRC>NG�K=>N@>R�<K�b<=Iw�LC><�KC>?@>R��E<�C?I�� �!�3���!��$��6�8��6��$6�5��3������5���$�����8!�$&5��! 6��� $����!�6�8����55����$��8� �! �8����8� �� $6�$&��!�� 68����! �� ���$8�����  �����& $����8 �%�)��$������6�88��$����$����!  $�,,����$���$�� 55���!��� $��������*,-

���������������   ¡¢£�¤��¥¦£¢§�̈©ªª«¬­�¤�̈ �̈¤�®¥­£©©̄

°­­±²���©¥­£©©̄³©́́¢§«�µ�³§©ª�ª¡¢£��¥¦£¢§̈©ªª«¬­¶·«¬©³̧©¹�¢¬¦©º�¢»�¼¼½̄ ¼¾̧ ¿®ÀÁ°ÂÃ̄¿ÄÀÅ¢®¾¼­ÆÇ �®È�°ÆÃÉ�ÄÊË�ÌÍË¿Ì�½Í ¾ ¿Ì½¼½Î ���



���������	�
���������
�	�������
���������������
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